
 
  

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR - 2024 
 

S. No Holiday Date Day 

01 Pongal 15 Jan 2024 Monday 

02 Republic Day 26 Jan 2024 Friday 

03 Maha Shivaratri 08 Mar 2024 Friday 

04 Holi 25 Mar 2024 Monday 

07 Good Friday 29 Mar 2024 Friday 

05 Ugadi 09 Apr 2024 Tuesday 

08 Idu’l Fitr 11 Apr 2024 Thursday 

06 Ram Navami 17 Apr 2024 Wednesday 

09 Buddha Purnima 23 May 2024 Thursday 

10 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17 Jun 2024 Monday 

11 Muharram 17 Jul 2024 Wednesday 

12 Independence Day 15 Aug 2024 Thursday 

13 Varalakshmi Vratam 16 Aug 2024 Friday 

14 Raksha Bandhan 19 Aug 2024 Monday 

15 Janmashtami 26 Aug 2024 Monday 

16 Ganesh Chaturthi 07 Sep 2024 Saturday 

17 
Milad-un-Nabi (Birth day of Prophet 
Mohammed) 

16 Sep 2024 Monday 

18 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 Oct 2024 Wednesday 

19 Dussehra 12 Oct 2024 Saturday 

20 Diwali 31 Oct 2024 Thursday 

21 Guru Nanak’s Birth Day 15 Nov 2024 Friday 

22 Christmas day 25 Dec 2024 Wednesday 

23 ONE DAY AFTER ANNUAL TECHNICAL INSPECTION 

24 ONE DAY AFTER ANNUAL SPORTS/CULTURAL DAY 

 
 

VACATION FOR THE YEAR - 2024 
 

S. No Break From To 

01 SUMMER BREAK 01 MAY 2024 19 JUN 2024 

02 AUTUMN BREAK 04 OCT 2024 13 OCT 2024 

03 WINTER BREAK 23 DEC 2024 01 JAN 2025 

 
Ref 165 (a) of AWES Rules & Regulations. 
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